RESOURCE

00000
00061
00070
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
63820
96000

00010
00011
00012
00018
00028
00040
00041
00077
05100
30105
33100
35501
63870
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Reg. Occupational Prog-Unrest.
Gen Ops / Graduation

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CA Career Pathways Trust
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

District Allocation

AP EXAM

JROTC Positions

JROTC Non Positions

CASSAS

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Pt A Central Program
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
VATEA-Perkins-Career Tech Ed
Career Tech. Ed. Incent.Grant
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 3736 - Kearny Eng, Innov & Design
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 10/19/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
27,595.00 0.00 27,595.00 5,349.92 4,260.40 17,984.68
230,844.00 0.00 230,844.00 21,845.42 192,741.39 16,257.19
2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 (706.59) 662.82 2,043.77
0.00 0.00 0.00 75.71 0.00 (75.71)
35,107.00 0.00 35,107.00 1,492.65 767.00 32,847.35
59,778.00 0.00 59,778.00 23,088.01 28,400.27 8,289.72
1,450.00 0.00 1,450.00 61.25 0.00 1,388.75
5,645.00 0.00 5,645.00 0.00 0.00 5,645.00
0.00 59,117.00 59,117.00 9,664.75 38,385.80 11,066.45
0.00 32,059.00 32,059.00 7,496.74 0.00 24,562.26
362,419.00 91,176.00 453,595.00 68,367.86 265,217.68 120,009.46
1,628,314.00 0.00 1,628,314.00 210,295.59 1,200,939.83 217,078.58
14,690.00 0.00 14,690.00 248.78 0.00 14,441.22
0.00 0.00 0.00 371.85 0.00 (371.85)
77,333.00 0.00 77,333.00 9,339.88 74,738.18 (6,745.06)
0.00 215.00 215.00 0.00 0.00 215.00
84,067.00 0.00 84,067.00 18,350.27 60,168.94 5,547.79
5,238.00 190.00 5,428.00 0.00 0.00 5,428.00
1,940.00 (1,940.00) 0.00 251.27 0.00 (251.27)
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,561.99 0.00 (7,561.99)
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,489.10 20,292.76 (22,781.86)
176,990.00 0.00 176,990.00 18,817.69 69,164.23 89,008.08
0.00 5,112.00 5,112.00 3,509.87 1,507.31 94.82
0.00 155,795.00 155,795.00 41,910.82 110,371.42 3,512.76
700.00 0.00 700.00 66.97 10.66 622.37
215,265.00 0.00 215,265.00 47,962.38 323,832.34 (156,529.72)
2,204,537.00 159,372.00 2,363,909.00 361,176.46 1,861,025.67 141,706.87
2,566,956.00 250,548.00 2,817,504.00 429,544.32 2,126,243.35 261,716.33
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